

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh-160002, CIN : L65910CH1984PLC021285
Email ID : marblefinltd@gmail.com, Website : www.marblefinvest.com

BY ONLINE SUBMISSION/

BY SPEED POST

Ref No. Marble/SE/2016-17

Dated: 14.02.2017

Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd (MSEI)
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor,
Plot No. C62, G-Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400098

Subject: **Publication of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) 2015**

Dear Sir



In continuation to our earlier intimation dated 11.02.2017 the extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 have been published in "Financial Express" an English National Daily and "Jansatta" a Hindi National Daily on 12.02.2017 and 12.02.2017 respectively pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of said published extracts of the results in Financial Express, an English daily, Jansatta, a regional daily, which have been enclosed and uploaded at www.msei.in and Company's website at www.marblefinvest.com are being sent to you for your record.

This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully


(Megha Mehra)


Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

हिमाचल

मौसम
 पूर्वाञ्जन: प्रदेश में मौसम साफ
 रहने की संभावना।
 तापमान: ▲ 16.0 डिग्री, ▼ 5.1 डिग्री
 सूर्योदय: 07:07 सूर्यास्त: 06:03

जनगणना, चंडीगढ़, 12 फरवरी 2017 4

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED
 CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285
 Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh.
 Ph.:0172-3911701/61 Email: marblefinvntd@gmail.com, website.marblefinvest.com

Extract from Standalone un-audited Financial Results
 for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 (Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2016 (Un-audited)	31.12.2016 (Un-audited)	31.12.2015 (Un-audited)
1.	(a) Total income from operations	5.89	14.18	2.17
	(b) other income (Misc Receipts)	1.53	75.84	1.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income(after tax))	3.16	76.44	1.27
6.	Equity Share Capital	279.90	279.90	279.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3173.53	3173.53	3168.05
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)			
1.	Basic:	0.11	2.73	0.05
2.	Diluted:	0.11	2.73	0.05

Note :a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and Company's website at www.marblefinvest.com. b) #- Miscellaneous Receipts as shown in Statement of Profit & Loss includes premium received on determined date and is in accordance with Ind-AS/Accounting Standards, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For Marble Finvest Ltd
 Sd/-(Budhi Parkash Nayyar)
 Director (DIN:00006691)

Place:Chandigarh
 Date:11.02.2017

अपनी गहरी संवेदनाएं व्यक्त सिंह और विक्रमादित्य सिंह को अंतिम संस्कार के लिए सामाजिक न्याय और आरक्षण सचिव नीरज भारती और इंद्र जंग और राम कुमार चौधरी, संजय कुमार, विभिन्न बोर्डों के दामाद अंगद सिंह, प्रदेश अवसर पर उपस्थित थे। जन पहुंचकर अकांश सेन के परिजनों

फायर टैंडर घटनास्थल पर पहुंचे और कुछ ही देर में आग पर काबू पा लिया। समय आग को नियंत्रित नहीं किया जाता, तो बड़ा हादसा पेश आ सकता था। अग्निशमन केंद्र माल रोड के एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि आग झाड़ियों में लगी थी और वर्कशाप की तरफ बढ़ रही थी, लेकिन फायर कर्मियों ने इसे समय रहते बुझा लिया। वर्कशाप के बाहर ही आग को बुझा लिया गया था।

उदय कुमारी की दूरी करीब 42 पूरा किया सफर

बीरबल शर्मा मंडी, 11 फरवरी।

प्रायोजक नहीं था। यह अभियान उन्होंने अपने दम पर पूरा किया। वह पेशे से आयुर्वेदिक चिकित्सक हैं और उनमें साईकलिंग का जुनून है। इससे पहले भी वह मंडी से लेकर तक 600 किलोमीटर की यात्रा साइकल से कर चुके हैं जबकि कारगिल से मंडी तक 820 किलोमीटर की यात्रा भी उन्होंने साइकल से की है। इन यात्राओं के दौरान उन्होंने श्रीनगर कारगिल लेह मार्ग पर फौतुला (1379), नागकिला (12198), लेह मार्ग पर तंगलुंगला (17582), लांगचुंगला (16042) और रोहतांग दर्रा (13061) को भी साइकल से नापा है।

शहर के पुरानी मंडी निवास ने मंडी से कन्याकुमारी तक साइकल से एक नया इतिहास रचा है। अभियान कन्याकुमारी से भी 2 मंदुरे जाकर पूरा किया। दस दिनों से अपनी यह यात्रा शुरू की थी वह कन्याकुमारी और उसके बा पछले कल मंडी पहुंचे परिजनों, मित्रजनों और शुभचिंत किया। इस मौके पर उन्होंने 4260 किलोमीटर लंबी यात्रा में से होकर यह सफर पूरा किया प्रदेश, पंजाब, हरियाणा, महाराष्ट्र, गोवा, कर्नाटक, तमिल शामिल हैं। उन्होंने बताया कि व

स्कूटी और बाइक के शौकीन आज के युवाओं के लिए उदय शंकर प्रेरणा के श्रोत हैं। कासकर ऐसे युवाओं को जो साइकलिंग को अपना जुनून बनाए हुए हैं। उदय शंकर के बराबर साइकल से यात्राएं करने वाला शायद ही कोई और प्रदेश में हो। लोगों का कहना है कि प्रदेश सरकार को भी ऐसे युवाओं को प्रोत्साहित करने के लिए पुरस्कृत करना चाहिए।

चंडीगढ़

इस आलीशान फार्म हाउस में उत्साह के साथ प्रवेश करें। फार्म हाउस में उत्साह के साथ प्रवेश करें। फार्म हाउस में उत्साह के साथ प्रवेश करें।

9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(0.73)	(2.00)
10	Tax expense	0.00	0.00
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(0.73)	(2.00)
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Lakhs)	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	(0.73)	(2.00)
14	Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates *	0.00	0.00
15	Minority Interest	0.00	0.00
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates (13+14+15)	(0.73)	(2.00)
17	A. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	84.70	84.70
	B. Fully Paid up 8% redeemable cumulative non convertible preference shares (Face value of the share Rs. 100/-)	278.00	278.00
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year.	(284.82)	(284.82)
19	(i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹/- each) (not annualised):		
	(a) Basic	(0.11)	(0.11)
	(b) Diluted	(0.11)	(0.11)
	(ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹/- each) (not annualised):		
	(a) Basic	(0.11)	(0.11)
	(b) Diluted	(0.11)	(0.11)

PART-II

Particulars	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING:		
1 Public shareholding:		
- Number of shares	488888	488888
- Percentage of shareholding	78.88	78.88
2 Promoters & Promoter Group Shareholding		
a) Pledged / Encumbered:		
- Number of shares	0.00	0.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0.00	0.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00
b) Non-encumbered:		
- Number of shares	158144	158144
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	24.44	24.44

SEGMENTAL INFORMATION AS PER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATION 33

Particulars	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
1) Segment Revenue		
a) Manufacturing/ Trading of socks & jobwork	0.00	0.00
b) Trading of yarn	11.70	11.70
c) Trading of Dhaniya	0.00	0.00
d) Income from other sources	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	11.70	11.70
Less: Intersegment Revenue	0.00	0.00
Net Sales/ Income from Operation	11.70	11.70
2) Segment Wise result (Before Interest & tax)		
(a) Manufacturing/Trading/Jobwork of Socks	(1.30)	(1.30)
b) Trading of yarn	0.88	0.88
c) Trading of Dhaniya	0.00	0.00
d) Income from other	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	0.58	0.58
Less: Interest paid	0.00	0.00
Less: Unallocable charges/expenditure	0.00	0.00
Total Profit Before tax	0.58	0.58
3) Capital Employed (Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)		
a) Manufacturing of socks	328.76	328.76
b) Trading of yarn	2.53	2.53
c) Trading of Dhaniya	52.49	52.49
d) Others	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	383.78	383.78

Notes. 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors. 2. Previous period(s)/years figures have been regrouped wherever necessary. 3. The quarterly results appearing in the above statement have been subject to a limited review by the Auditor of the Company (Requirement).

Place : Jaipur
Date : 10.02.2017

Dated : 11.02.2017
Place : Ludhiana

Sd/-
(NITIN BHANDARI)
Chairman & Mg. Director

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED
CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh.
Ph.:0172-3911701/61 Email: marblefinvtd@gmail.com, website:marblefinvest.com

Extract from Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 (Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half-Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1.	(a) Total income from operations	5.89	14.18	2.17
	(b) other income (Misc.Receipts)	1.53	75.84	1.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.16	76.44	1.27
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	3.16	76.44	1.27
6.	Equity Share Capital	279.90	279.90	279.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3173.53	3173.53	3168.05
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)			
	1. Basic:	0.11	2.73	0.05
	2. Diluted:	0.11	2.73	0.05

Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2016 is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and Company's website www.marblefinvest.com. b) Miscellaneous Receipts as shown in Statement of Profit & Loss includes premium received on determined date and is in accordance with Ind-AS/ Accounting Standards, whichever is applicable.

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 11.02.2017
By order of the Board
For Marble Finvest Ltd
Sd/-(Budhi Parkash Nayyar)
Director (DIN:00006691)